Name

Kennedy Nautel
Avigayil Lundgren
Caitlyn Cowley
Kennedy Nautel

Natalie Norcross
Gianna Beacham
Emma Bilak

Natalie Norcross

Jennah EIBardicy

Angela Goldstein
Savi Win

Mariela Olivares
Lori Christ
Jennifer Bowe
Lori Christ

Niley Camilo
Alexis Wright

Kai Sheppard
Niley Camilo

Kai Sheppard
Angela Goldstein
Mariela Olivares
Lori Christ

Lori Christ

Heather Flottmann
Alexandria Wood
Audrey Martos
Galaxia Planchez
Kristin Gulling
Norma Jean Teufel
Alexandria Wood
Galaxia Planchez
Heather Flottmann

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age State Bwt

19 NY 43
9 FL 35.3
7 FL 26.5

19 NY 43

15 FL 47.6

12 NC 45.3

12 FL 46.1

15 FL 47.6

13 VA 49.2

40 MD 54.6

25 CA 56
48 MD 54.3
67 NM 55.6
34 VA 55.3
67 NM 55
16 NY 53.5
25 PA 53.9

16 NY 55.1
16 NY 53.5
16 NY 55.1
40 MD 54.6
48 MD 54.3
67 NM 55.6
67 NM 55

52 NY 58.2
17 NC 59.5
28 NV 56.9
41 FL 59.2
54 PA 58.7
75 PA 59.1
17 NC 59.5
41 FL 59.2
52 NY 58.2

100% RAW American Challenge

Class Division
44 Open
44 Youth
44 Youth
44 (18-19)

48 Open

48 (12-13)
48 (12-13)
48 (14-15)

52 (12-13)

56 Open
56 Open
56 Open
56 Open
56 Open
56 Open
56 Open
56 Open
56 Open
56 (16-17)
56 (16-17)
56 (40-44)
56 (45-49)
56 (65-69)
56 (65-69)

60 Open
60 Open
60 Open
60 Open
60 Open
60 Open
60 (16-17)
60 (40-44)
60 (50-54)

35

35

52.5

40

100
97.5
92.5
47.5

45
45
55
35
42.5
55
42.5

100
92.5
47.5

45

85
77.5
85
75
65
25
77.5
75
85

Powerlifting

Squatl Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Benchl Bench2 Bench3 Bench4

38 425
34.93

24.95

38 425
86.18

55.5 57.5
47.63

86.18

45 50
105 110
102.5 107.5
97.5 -100
52.5 60
50 52.5
47.5 50
62.5 -70
40 425
47.5 55
62.5 -70
47.5 55
105 110
97.5 -100
52.5 60
47.5 50
92.5 100
-85 88
90 95
77.5 80
70 75

30 32.5
-85 88
77.5 80
92.5 100

25

25

32,5

30

50
45
55
30
40
35
25
25
25
25
25
50
55
30
35

62.5
45
42.5
42.5
-42.5
30
45
42.5
62.5

27.5

27.5

35.5

35

52.5
47.5
57.5
32,5

45
37.5
27.5
27.5
27.5
27.5
27.5
52.5
57.5
32.5
37.5

67.5
50
45

45
32.5
50

67.5

30
15.88
13.6
30

41.73
-37.5
30.39
41.73

38.75

55
-50
-60

37.5

50

-40
325
-30
-30
325
-30

55

-60
37.5

-72.5
52.5
-47.5
47.5
47.5
35
52.5
47.5
-72.5

DL1
67.5

67.5

65

57.5

120
125
100
95
80
95
70
65
50
70
50
120
100
95
95

115
115
102.5
87.5
77.5
67.5
115
87.5
115

DL2
72.5

72.5

72.5

67.5

127.5
132.5
107.5
102
90
97.5
77.5
72.5
55
77.5
55
127.5
107.5
102
97.5

120
125
107.5
90

85

125
90
120

DL3
77.5
46.27
34.93
77.5

104.3

78
72.58
104.3

72.5

DL4 Total Contest

150 NY
925 FL
67.5 FL
150 NY

227.5 FL
170 NC
150 FL

227.5 FL

160 VA_IB

292.5 MD
287.5 FL_MM
267.5 MD
202.5 TX
197.5 VA_IB
187.5 FL_MM
182.5 NJ
147.5 OH

145 NJ
182.5 NJ

145 NJ
292.5 MD
267.5 MD
202.5 TX
187.5 FL_MM

295 FL_MM
265 NC
252.5 FL_MM
220 FL_MM
207.5 OH
135 OH
265 NC
220 FL_MM
295 FL_MM



Kristin Gulling
Norma Jean Teufel

Naomi Kutin
Rachel Papson
Natasha Beasley
Taylor Clarke

Ava Lucenti
Eileen Mole
Allison Freeman
Linda Eggleston
Cynthia Kremenik
Sofia Corridean
Carly Cooper

Ava Lucenti
Naomi Kutin
Rachel Papson
Allison Freeman
Natasha Beasley
Eileen Mole
Linda Eggleston
Cynthia Kremenik

Paige Karolak
Marlena Morgan
Mia Gaylord
Nancy Breen
Abby Bergren
Jahaira Cintron
Jahaira Cintron
Mia Gaylord
Nancy Breen

Mackenzie Taylor
Colleen Woods
Sonya Jones
Emerie Merritt
Sonya Jones

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

54 PA
75 PA

22 NJ
21 PA
41 VA
31 FL
14 NY
40 OH
35 NC
56 NY
73 PA
11 NC
11 NC
14 NY
22 NJ
21 PA
35 NC
41 VA
40 OH
56 NY
73 PA

31 CA
32 FL

21 NY
65 VA
33 MD
17 NY
17 NY
21 NY
65 VA

16 NC
31 NY
65 VA
15 NC
65 VA

58.7
59.1

66.5
66.2
66.1

63
62.5
66.9
62.8
66.6
65.4
62.7
65.5
62.5
66.5
66.2
62.8
66.1
66.9
66.6
65.4

73

73
74.3
73.4
71.8
73.4
73.4
74.3
73.4

81.1
82.3
81.7

76
79.3

100% RAW American Challenge

60 (50-54)
60 (75-79)

67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Youth
67.5 Youth
67.5 (14-15)
67.5 (20-24)
67.5 (20-24)
67.5 (35-39)
67.5 (40-44)
67.5 (40-44)
67.5 (55-59)
67.5 (70-74)

75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 (16-17)
75 (20-24)
75 (65-69)

82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open

65
25

137.5
122.5
82.5
62.5
75
77.5
67.5
55

40

65

55

75
137.5
122.5
67.5
82.5
77.5
55

40

115
112.5
92.5

90
57.5
57.5
92.5

140
-117.5

Powerlifting

70 75
30 325
142.5 -147.5
130 1375
92.5 100.5
70 87.5

85 -97.5
-85 85
75 82.5

60 65
42.5 45
75 -80

60 62.5

85 -975
1425 -147.5
130 1375
75 82.5
92.5 100.5
-85 85
60 65
42.5 45
125 135
115 1175
97.5 102.5
110

100 105
65 75

65 75
97.5 102.5
110

147.5 155
-122.,5 1275
55

-80 -80
55 -60

-42.5
30

60
62.5
77.5

75

55

45
37.5
47.5
27.5

30

25

55

60
62.5
37.5
77.5

45
47.5
27.5

70
72.5
57.5

55
32.5
32.5
57.5

77.5
62.5

40

45
325

62.5
70
80
85

57.5

47.5

42.5
50
30
35
30

57.5

62.5
70

42.5
80

47.5
50
30

80
77.5
62.5

60
37.5
37.5
62.5

87.5

67.5

42.5
-47.5

47.5
35

-65
72.5
-82.5
-92.5
62.5
-50
45
52.5
-32.5
37.5
35
62.5
-65
72.5
45
-82.5
-50
52.5
-32.5

93
-70
45
45
-47.5

77.5
67.5

165
142.5
142.5

115

97.5
85
85
95

62.5
85

77.5

97.5

165

142.5

85
142.5
85

95
62.5

165
172.5
115

95
80
80
115

140

125

90
102.5

85
-80

172.5
150
153

127.5

107.5

95
95
100
67.5
95
90

107.5

172.5
150

95
153
95
100
67.5

175
177.5
135

107.5
90

90
135

150

132.5

100
107.5

-80

-177.5
157.5
160
137.5
112.5
105
102.5
105
72.5
102.5
92.5
112.5
-177.5
157.5
102.5
160
105
105
72.5

185
185
-137.5
120
115
100
100
-137.5
120

-160
140
110

112.5
115

110

207.5 OH
135 OH

377.5 NJ
367.5 MD
340 VA_IB
310 FL_MM
260 NY
237.5 OH
230 NC
222.5 NY
147.5 OH
215 NC
190 NC
260 NY
377.5 NJ
367.5 MD
230 NC
340 VA_IB
237.5 OH
222.5 NY
147.5 OH

400 FL_MM
382.5 FL_MM
302.5 NY
295 VA
287.5 MD
212.5 NJ
212.5 NJ
302.5 NY
295 VA

397.5 NC
335 NY
210 VA

0 NC
0 VA_IB



Madison Berry
Emerie Merritt
Mackenzie Taylor
Sonya Jones
Sonya Jones
Sonya Jones

Lisa Klaus
Casey Powell
Sarah Mallett
Sarah Mallett
Lisa Klaus

Leah Swartz
Rebecca Tucker
Savannah Bragg
Charlotte Baker
Christine Royer
Savannah Glanville
Latonya Taylor
Sarai Macedo
Savannah Glanville
Christine Royer
Rebecca Tucker
Charlotte Baker
Charlotte Baker

Trent Estrada
Kai Baker
Trent Estrada

Jeramiah Skinner
Brad Mallett

Gary Teeter
Parker Mills
Gary Teeter

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

12 NC
15 NC
16 NC
65 VA
65 VA
65 VA

52 IL
34 AZ
40 FL
40 FL
52 IL

25 PA
41 NY
27 NC
56 VA
37 VA
16 NC
35 TX
36 TX
16 NC
37 VA
41 NY
56 VA
56 VA

15 FL
10 FL
15 FL

10 NC
9 FL

59 PA
12 FL
59 PA

79.3

76
81.1
81.7
79.3
81.7

87.9

89
88.5
88.5
87.9

95.7
115.7
125.9
116.2
108.3
111.7
103.4

96
111.7
108.3
115.7
116.2
116.2

42.1
32.7
42.1

50.9
49.4

55.6
55.7
55.6

100% RAW American Challenge

82.5 (12-13)
82.5 (14-15)
82.5 (16-17)
82.5 (65-69)
82.5 (65-69)
82.5 PFM

90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 (40-44)
90 (50-54)

90+ Open
90+ Open
90+ Open
90+ Open
90+ Open
90+ Open
90+ Open
90+ Open
90+ (16-17)
90+ (35-39)
90+ (40-44)
90+ (55-59)
90+ PFM

48 Open
48 Youth
48 (14-15)

52 Youth
52 Youth

56 Open
56 (12-13)
56 (55-59)

105
-80
140

-55

92.5
80

92.5

135
110
115
100
102.5
68

55
102.5
100
135
115
115

57.5

Powerlifting

115 122.5
-80 -80
147.5 155
55
55 -60
55

100 105 107.5
95 -100
38.56
38.56

100 105 107.5
152.5
140 145
122.5 1225
125 130
107.5 112.5
-120 120
75 85
62.5 72.5
-120 120
107.5 112.5
140 145
125 130
125 130
36.29
36.29
36.29
65 -75
115.5
61.24
115.5

60
40
77.5

75
50

75

80
52.5
67.5
62.5

70

59

-52.5

70
62.5

80
67.5
67.5

37.5

70
42.5
87.5

-47.5

80
57.5

80

85
62.5
70
70
77.5
65
-52.5
77.5
70
85
70
70

45

75.5
45
93
45

-47.5
45

-82.5

62.5
30.39
30.39
-82.5

95
87.5
72.5

-74
-72.5
-85
67.5
-52.5

-72.5
87.5
-74
-74

25.86
28.12
25.86

-48.5
23.59

97.5
37.2
97.5

110
90
140

102.5

130
92.5

130

145
160
152.5
127.5
122.5
115
80
122.5
127.5
145
152.5
152.5

70

125
100
150

107.5

142.5
102.5

142.5

150
172.5
162.5
142.5
127.5

130

87.5
127.5
142.5

150
162.5
162.5

82.5

135
112.5
-160
110
115
110

152.5

115
90.72
90.72
152.5

182.5
162.5
182.5
167.5
150
-137.5
140
97
-137.5
150
162.5
167.5
167.5

54.43
55.34
54.43

95
52.16

175.5
77.11
175.5

332.5 NC
0 NC
397.5 NC
210 VA

0 VA_IB
210 VA

337.5 OH
272.5 FL_MM
157.5 FL
157.5 FL
337.5 OH

430 VA
395 NJ
377.5 NC
367.5 VA_IB
332.5 VA_IB
325 NC
292.5 TX
0 TX
325 NC
332.5 VA_IB
395 NJ
367.5 VA_IB
367.5 VA_IB

1125 FL
1175 FL
1125 FL

205 NC
0 FL

387.5 VA
170 FL
387.5 VA



George James
Gary Teeter

Aidyn Forman
Aidyn Forman
Aidyn Forman
Aidyn Forman
George James
Gary Teeter

George James

Willie Trebach
Joshua Bachtel

Joe Martucci
Matthew Chapman
Caleb Graby
Andrew Schwartz
Aidyn Forman
Aidyn Forman
Andrew Schwartz
Aidyn Forman
Aidyn Forman
Joshua Bachtel
Caleb Graby
Matthew Chapman

Tony Conyers
Ethan Binckley
Ethan Binckley
Gerard Naviello
Easten Binckley
Roger Shaw
John Wong
Daniel Cox
Douglas Nola
Chaz Friend
Miguel Rosario
Larry Edwards

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

51 MD
59 PA
15 NC
15 NC
15 NC
15 NC
51 MD
59 PA
51 MD

37 MD
18 NC
56 PA
56 VA
21 PA
14 NC
15 NC
15 NC
14 NC
15 NC
15 NC
18 NC
21 PA
56 VA

65 FL
18 NC
18 NC
18 NJ
14 NC
79 FL
43 CA
17 NC
53 PA
16 NC
16 NY
73 OH

59.8
59
60

59.4
60

59.4

59.8
59

59.8

67.3
67.3
66.4
66.6
66.3
66.8
61.6
63.3
66.8
61.6
63.3
67.3
66.3
66.6

73.9
75
75

73.2
75

73.5
74

74.5
74

69.8

71.3

73.7

100% RAW American Challenge

60 Open
60 Open
60 Open
60 Open
60 (14-15)
60 (14-15)
60 (50-54)
60 (55-59)
60 PFM

67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 Open
67.5 (14-15)
67.5 (14-15)
67.5 (14-15)
67.5 (18-19)
67.5 (20-24)
67.5 (55-59)

75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open
75 Open

127.5
100
92.5
100
92.5
100
127.5
100
127.5

170
150
145
120
140
100
-95

90
100
-95

90
150
140
120

195.5
182.5
187.5
182.5

165

140
147.5
110
92.5
62.5
52.5

Powerlifting
140 147.5 1525
110 115
-102.5
-110
-102.5
-110
140 147.5 152.5
110 115
140 147.5 152.5
180 182.5
155 160
130 135
145 150
-125
95 -100
-100
-125
95 -100
-100
145 150
130 135
207.5 2325
200 210
-205 -205
197.5 -202.5
175 -185.5
166.47
145 147.5
150 152.5
117.5 1225
107.5 -1125
-72.5 72.5
57.5 62.5

82.5
92.5
77.5
67.5
77.5
67.5
82.5
92.5
82.5

135
87.5
85
110
70
95
80
80
95
80
80
87.5
70
110

147.5
142.5
140
87.5
80

90
100
80
65
42.5
70

87.5
97.5
82.5

-75
82.5

-75
87.5
97.5
87.5

-142.5

90
115

75
100
-85
-85
100
-85

75
115

160
-150
-142.5
95
-92.5

107.5
102.5
85
72.5
47.5
75

92.5
-100
-85
75
-85
75
92.5
-100
92.5

-142.5

92.5
117.5
-80
-116
-85
-85
-116

110
-92.5
92.99
-117.5
105
92.5

55

197.5
150
127.5
115
127.5
115
197.5
150
197.5

212.5
210
177.5
135
160
155
137.5
137.5
155
137.5
137.5
210
160
135

-228
237.5
235
192.5
185

157.5
147.5
147.5
117.5
97.5
65

205
160
132.5
-125
132.5
-125
205
160
205

222.5

-190
145
170

172.5
-143
142.5
172.5
-143
142.5

170
145

227.5
250
-245
205
200

167.5
155
157.5
125
110
75

215
162.5
142.5

-142.5
142.5
-142.5

215
162.5

215

-227.5

-190
150
-172.5
195.5
142.5
147.5
195.5
142.5
147.5

-172.5
150

-277.5
-260

-215
210.5
198.2
172.5

165
162.5
130
120
85

222.5

222.5

222.5

455 NJ
375 FL_MM
317.5 FL_MM
290 NC
317.5 FL_MM
290 NC
455 NJ
375 FL_MM
455 NJ

540 MD
447.5 NC
430 OH
402.5 Welsh Expo
395 MD
395 VA_IB
317.5 NJ
317.5 VA_IB
395 VA_IB
317.5 NJ
317.5 VA_IB
447.5 NC
395 MD
402.5 Welsh Expo

620 FL_MM
602.5 FL_MM
562.5 VA_IB
512.5 NJ

465 NC

455 FL
427.5 FL_MM
422.5 NC
377.5 OH

310 NC
247.5 NJ
222.5 OH



Easten Binckley
Daniel Cox
Chaz Friend
Miguel Rosario
Ethan Binckley
Ethan Binckley
Gerard Naviello
John Wong
Douglas Nola
Tony Conyers
Larry Edwards
Roger Shaw

Zachary Krise
Keith Nautel
Ethan Binckley
Jared Perez

lan Lupole
Jonathan Kopcha
Kenny Beacham

Brandon Kohlmeier

Miles Baker
Mike Hernandez
James Bohigian
Trever Weeden
Jared Cedzo
Caden Simco

Spero Tshontikidis

Shawn Vester
Dalton Fazio
Nicholas Lesser
Bob Nicholas
Carlisle Hanyon
Jonathan Kopcha
Dalton Fazio
Nicholas Lesser
Kenny Beacham
Trever Weeden

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

14 NC
17 NC
16 NC
16 NY
18 NC
18 NC
18 NJ
43 CA
53 PA
65 FL
73 OH
79 FL

26 PA
58 NY
18 NC
38 UT
27 NY
14 NY
17 NC
27 FL
69 VA
30 TX
35 VA
17 NY
22 PA
16 PA
64 FL
36 IL

14 NC
15 PA
80 OH
13 NY
14 NY
14 NC
15 PA
17 NC
17 NY

75
74.5
69.8
71.3

75

75
73.2

74

74
73.9
73.7
73.5

81.4
82.1
77.5
81.5
81.6
78.9
82.2
81.1
81.7
81.9
78.3
81.6

82

81
81.9
81.9

82
81.1
82.1
79.3
78.9

82
81.1
82.2
81.6

100% RAW American Challenge

75 (14-15)
75 (16-17)
75 (16-17)
75 (16-17)
75 (18-19)
75 (18-19)
75 (18-19)
75 (40-44)
75 (50-54)
75 (65-69)
75 (70-74)
75 (75-79)

82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 Open
82.5 (12-13)
82.5 (14-15)
82.5 (14-15)
82.5 (14-15)
82.5 (16-17)
82.5 (16-17)

165
147.5
92.5
62.5
182.5
187.5
182.5
140
110
195.5
52.5

-185
175
142.5
157.5
170
147.5

157.5
140

182.5
135
120

120
127.5
125
112.5
77.5
170
127.5
125
147.5
182.5

Powerlifting
175 -185.5
150 152.5

107.5 -112.5

-72.5 72.5
200 210

-205 -205

197.5 -202.5
145 147.5

117.5 1225

207.5 2325
57.5 62.5
166.47
227.5
190 -205
190 197.5
165 175
165 175
177.5 1825 -193
157.5 165
176.9
167.5 -182.5
150 155
157.5

-190 -190
145 1525
130 1425

148.32

130
140 1475
137.5 145
-125 -125

90 107.5

177.5 1825 -193

140 147.5

137.5 145

157.5 165

-190 -190

80
100
65
42.5
142.5
140
87.5
90

80
147.5
70

150
137.5
1125

115
1125

105

87.5
92.5

80
77.5
105

80
77.5
82.5

42.5
112.5
77.5
82.5
105
80

-92.5
102.5
72.5
47.5
-150
-142.5
95
107.5
85
160
75

-155
145
125
125
120
110

92.5
100

85
82.5
110

90
85
-92.5

55
120
85
-92.5
110
85

-92.5
105
-75

55

110
-117.5
92.5

92.99

145

-150
1325
-135
-130
115
108.86

-105
107.5
90
87.5
115
84.82

-92.5
-92.5
85
62.5
-130
-92.5
-92.5
115
90

185
147.5
117.5

97.5
237.5

235
192.5
157.5
147.5

-228
65

275.5
227.5
170
195
190
187.5

180
190

175
180
165

120
127.5
102.5

150
102.5

190
127.5
102.5
187.5

175

200 210.5
155 165
125 130
110 120
250 -260

-245
205 -215
167.5 1725
157.5 1625
227.5 -277.5
75 85
198.2

290

280.5
237.5 250
217.5 2225
205 215
-200 200
195 207.5
192.8
212.5 -220.5
200 217.5
190
182.5 -187.5
192 210
172.5 187.5
193.7
140 165
142.5 150
135 150
160 -165
115 1425
-200 200
142.5 150
135 150
195 207.5
182.5 -187.5

465 NC
422.5 NC
310 NC
247.5 NJ
602.5 FL_MM
562.5 VA_IB
512.5 NJ
427.5 FL_MM
377.5 OH
620 FL_MM
222.5 OH
455 FL

662.5 VA
620 NY
592.5 NC
530 FL_MM
515 NY
502.5 NY
487.5 NC
475 FL
472.5 VA_IB
472.5 TX
455 VA
455 NY
450 OH
445 MD
422.5 FL
385 IL
382.5 NC
377.5 OH
357.5 OH
312.5 NY
502.5 NY
382.5 NC
377.5 OH
487.5 NC
455 NY



Caden Simco
Ethan Binckley
Jared Cedzo

Jared Perez
Shawn Vester
Keith Nautel
Spero Tshontikidis
Miles Baker

Bob Nicholas
Jerome Johnson

James Bryant
Jeffrey Kepler
Elijah Binckley
Kyle Zulon

Ayden Horton
Reuven Tolchin
Caden Pearson
Nate Zwally
Calvin Insular
Rob Lesser
Jeffrey Schroeder
Bruce Maus
Jacob Messick
Robert Broadbent
Landon Garcia Smith
Landon Lynch
Steve Haug
Matthew Nixon
Matthew Lewis
W. Fred Rice
Micah Lundgren
Asher Lundgren
Jacob Estrada
Matthew Nixon
Elijah Binckley
Caden Pearson
Landon Garcia Smith

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

16 PA
18 NC
22 PA
38 UT
36 IL

58 NY
64 FL
69 VA
80 OH
36 PA

31 FL

44 VA
17 NC
30 FL

19 NC
43 MD
16 NC
36 FL

32 FL

34 PA
18 PA
68 CT

19 NC
24 NC
17 NC
17 NC
55 VA
15 NC
16 NY
79 VA
10 FL

13 FL

13 FL

15 NC
17 NC
16 NC
17 NC

81
77.5

82
81.5
819
82.1
81.9
81.7
82.1
77.1

88.1
89.8

90
83.1
84.6
86.7
86.5
89.8

88
87.6
87.8

88
86.3
89.2
89.2
87.6
85.2
84.6
85.3
89.9

83
87.9
87.2
84.6

90
86.5
89.2

100% RAW American Challenge

82.5 (16-17)
82.5 (18-19)
82.5 (20-24)
82.5 (35-39)
82.5 (35-39)
82.5 (55-59)
82.5 (60-64)
82.5 (65-69)
82.5 (80+)

82.5 Special

90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Open
90 Youth
90 (12-13)
90 (12-13)
90 (14-15)
90 (16-17)
90 (16-17)
90 (16-17)

120
175
135
142.5
120
-185

157.5
112.5
117.5

255
205
197.5

152.5
172.5
175

132.5
150
147.5
125
115
142.5
150
152.5
100
90
77.5
60

90
197.5
175
150

Powerlifting

130 1425 105
190 197.5 137.5
145 152.5 77.5
165 175 112.5
130 80
190 -205 150

148.32
167.5 -182.5 87.5
-125 -125 -85
-130 130 -135 -67.5
275 287.5 160
227.5 238 155
207.5 -215 115

174.63
162.5 170 115
185 -197.5 105
187.5 -197.5 110

154.22
142.5 147.5 142.5
157.5 -190 95
157.5 -165 90
137.5 1475 -92.5
122.5 1375 105
150 157.5 97.5
-165 -177.5 -75
160 -167.5 77.5
110 120 80
102.5 107.5 72.5
85 97.5 62.5
60

77.11

136.08

83.92
102.5 107.5 72.5
207.5 -215 115
187.5 -197.5 110
-165 -177.5 -75

110
145
82.5
125
90
-155

92.5
-85
67.5

170
162.5
120

125
110
-117.5

150
97.5
97.5

100

107.5
102.5
77.5
82.5
90
77.5
72.5

77.5
120
-117.5
77.5

115
-150
87.5

132.5

84.82
-95
85
72.5

-182.5
166
-125
145.15
1325
117.5
-127.5
111.13
-160
102.5
102.5
-102.5
-112.5
-105

95
80
82.5

30.39
61.24
49.9
80
-125
-127.5

75.5

165
227.5
180
170
120
275.5

180
150
172.5

275
250
-228

197.5
175
-183

165
200
192.5
180
172.5
150
165
-160
120
130
105
172.5

130
-228
-183

165

172.5
237.5
192
217.5
140
280.5

212.5
160
182.5

295
265
240

207.5
192.5
190

185
220
207.5
190
185
167.5
-185
160
130
142.5
125
182.5

142.5
240
190

-185

187.5
250
210

222.5
165

193.7
-220.5
-165
-190

-320
-275.5
-245
233.6
215
205
-195
226.8
-197.5
-230
-215
-195
190
175
185
-170
140
147.5
142.5

79.38
142.9
106.6
147.5
-245
-195
185

445 MD
592.5 NC
450 OH
530 FL_MM
385 IL
620 NY
422.5 FL
472.5 VA_IB
357.5 OH
385 OH

752.5 FL_MM
667.5 VA_IB
567.5 NC

550 FL
517.5 VA_IB
507.5 MD
487.5 NC
487.5 FL
482.5 FL_MM

480 OH
467.5 OH
437.5 NJ

435 FL_MM

435 NC
412.5 NC
402.5 FL_MM

355 VA_IB

335 NC
322.5 NJ
302.5 VA_IB
182.5 FL
337.5 FL

235 FL

335 NC
567.5 NC
487.5 NC
412.5 NC



Landon Lynch
Matthew Lewis
Ayden Horton
Jeffrey Schroeder
Jacob Messick
Robert Broadbent
Nate Zwally
Jeffrey Kepler
Reuven Tolchin
Steve Haug

Bruce Maus

W. Fred Rice
Jeffrey Kepler
Robert Broadbent

Jordan Peterson
Alejandro Medina
Thomas Emberger
Kristepher Richard
Douglas Whitney
Kyle Cooper

Eric Conant

Will Snider
Archer Ferris
Franklyn Castillo
Joseph Wenger
Shane Turner
James Storch
Gerald Maus
Gene Natale
Jared Lamb

Harry Miller
Hudson Harman
Landon Lynch
Matt Shollenberger
Edward Murdock
Paul Corter

Aldo Jackson

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

17 NC
16 NY
19 NC
18 PA
19 NC
24 NC
36 FL

44 VA
43 MD
55 VA
68 CT

79 VA
44 VA
24 NC

26 PA
48 FL

30 MD
41 TX

21 NY
32 NJ

23 NY
24 NC
20 PA
16 VA
25 VA
37 FL

58 NY
25 CT

40 OH
21 NY
70 PA
15 VA
17 NC
49 PA
18 NY
70 NY
67 PA

87.6
85.3
84.6
87.8
86.3
89.2
89.8
89.8
86.7
85.2

88
89.9
89.8
89.2

99.2
98.5
96.5
99.3
92.9
90.2
94.3
90.5

91
92.4
98.5
96.9
98.8
97.4
97.5
96.6
96.1
97.8
90.4
97.8
91.3
96.6
94.4

100% RAW American Challenge

90 (16-17)
90 (16-17)
90 (18-19)
90 (18-19)
90 (18-19)
90 (20-24)
90 (35-39)
90 (40-44)
90 (40-44)
90 (55-59)
90 (65-69)
90 (75-79)
90 PFM

90 PFM

100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open
100 Open

152.5
77.5
152.5
147.5
115
142.5

205
172.5
100
125
60
205
142.5

225
170
205
165
200
165
162.5
-182.5
127.5
170

172.5
-170
155
142.5
-102.5

125
122.5
102.5

92.5

Powerlifting

160 -167.5
85 97.5
162.5 170
157.5 -165
1225 1375
150 157.5
154.22
227.5 238
185 -197.5
110 120
1375 1475
227.5 238
150 1575
235 245
190 215
217.5 -227.5
195 205
210 220
177.5 190
210 -222.5
182.5
147.5 155
185 -200
185
181.44
180 185
170
162.5 -170
145 1475
-125 125
150
140 1525
1325 -137.5
115 127.5
-102.5 102.5
100 105

77.5
62.5
115
90
105
97.5

155
105
80
-92.5
60
155
97.5

137.5
160
135
125
125
120

107.5
120
120

95

102.5
102.5
110
87.5

75
72.5
57.5
92.5

70

82.5
72.5
125
97.5
107.5
102.5

162.5
110
90
100

162.5
102.5

145
175
147.5
142.5
135
130
115
130
125
105

107.5
115
117.5
90
92.5

82.5
62.5
97.5

75

82.5
132.5
102.5

-112.5
-105
111.13
166
117.5
95
-102.5

166
-105

-152.5
-182.5
-152.5
150
142
-135
-132.5
-135
-135
115
125
122.47
-110
122.5
-122.5
92.5
102.5
97.5
80
87.5
70
100
77.5

-160
105
197.5
192.5
172.5
150

250
175
120
180
172.5
250
150

257.5
225
245

227.5
240

227.5
225
205
220
165

200
192.5
177.5

170
157.5

142.5
140
127.5
137.5
130

160 -170
125 1425
207.5 215
207.5 -215
185 190
167.5 175
226.8
265 -275.5
192.5 205
130 140
190 -195

182.5
265 -275.5
167.5 175
267.5 -272.5
240 260
262.5 2725
240 2725
255 265
245 -262.5
-259 -258.5
220 230
232.5 240
192.5 220
210
215.5

217.5
207.5 215
187.5 195
172.5 175
170 1825
160
152.5 162.5
152.5 162.5
145 165
147.5 152.5
137.5 -142.5

402.5 FL_MM
322.5 NJ
517.5 VA_IB
467.5 OH
435 FL_MM
435 NC
487.5 FL
667.5 VA_IB
507.5 MD
355 VA_IB
437.5 NJ
302.5 VA_IB
667.5 VA_IB
435 NC

657.5 OH

650 FL_MM
637.5 MD
627.5 TX

625 NY

565 NJ

550 NY
542.5 FL_MM

520 OH

520 VA_IB

520 VA

515 FL

510 NY
507.5 NJ

475 OH

415 NY

410 NY
407.5 VA

395 NC
382.5 OH
362.5 NJ

355 NY

320 OH



Kyle Curran
Richard Staten
Hudson Harman
Franklyn Castillo
Landon Lynch
Edward Murdock
Eric Conant

Will Snider
Archer Ferris
Jared Lamb

Shane Turner
Kristepher Richard
Gene Natale
Alejandro Medina
Matt Shollenberger
James Storch

Aldo Jackson
Richard Staten
Harry Miller

Paul Corter

Jared Lamb

Matt Shollenberger

Stiven Rivas
Nicholas Miller
Brian Hershler
Gerry Guenther
Joshua Revels
Ben Ott

Jim Frankson
Jaylin Rascoe
Jaylin Rascoe
Joshua Revels
Brian Hershler
Jim Frankson
Ben Ott

Gerry Guenther

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

34 FL
69 VA
15 VA
16 VA
17 NC
18 NY
23 NY
24 NC
20 PA
21 NY
37 FL
41 TX
40 OH
48 FL
49 PA
58 NY
67 PA
69 VA
70 PA
70 NY
21 NY
49 PA

25 VA
26 NY
35 VA
65 FL
18 NC
63 NY
55 VA
16 NC
16 NC
18 NC
35 VA
55 VA
63 NY
65 FL

94.8
95.5
97.8
92.4
90.4
91.3
94.3
90.5

91
96.6
96.9
99.3
97.5
98.5
97.8
98.8
94.4
95.5
96.1
96.6
96.6
97.8

109.7
108.8
105.6
105.6

101
107.5
108.2
103.6
103.6

101
105.6
108.2
107.5
105.6

100% RAW American Challenge

100 Open

100 Open

100 (14-15)
100 (16-17)
100 (16-17)
100 (18-19)
100 (20-24)
100 (20-24)
100 (20-24)
100 (20-24)
100 (35-39)
100 (40-44)
100 (40-44)
100 (45-49)
100 (45-49)
100 (55-59)
100 (65-69)
100 (65-69)
100 (70-74)
100 (70-74)
100 PFM

100 PFM

110 Open
110 Open
110 Open
110 Open
110 Open
110 Open
110 Open
110 Open
110 (16-17)
110 (18-19)
110 (35-39)
110 (55-59)
110 (60-64)
110 (65-69)

-82.5

170
125
102.5
162.5
-182.5
127.5
142.5

165
155
170
122.5
172.5
92.5
-82.5
-102.5
-95
142.5
122.5

265
220

152.5
137.5
145
-125
-125
152.5

145
137.5

Powerlifting

111.13
-82.5 -82.5
150
185 -200
140 1525
115 127.5
210 -222.5
182.5
147.5 155
145 1475
181.44
195 205
162.5 -170
190 215
1325 -1375
180 185
100 105
-82.5 -82.5
-125 125
-102.5 102.5
145 1475
1325 -1375
285 295.5
225 2325
247.5
197.31
165 175
150 160
155 160
125 -152.5
125 -152.5
165 175
247.5
155 160
150 160
197.31

100

95

75
57.5
107.5
120
120
87.5

125
110
160
72.5
102.5
70
100
-85
92.5
87.5
72.5

147.5
155

100
107.5
100
82.5
82.5
100

100
107.5

105

105
-80
62.5
115
130
125
90

142.5
117.5
175
82.5
107.5
75
105
92.5
97.5
90
82.5

160
167.5

110
112.5
105
-100
-100
110

105
112.5

74.84
-107.5
97.5
115
80

70
-132.5
-135
-135
92.5
122.47
150
-122.5
-182.5
87.5
-110
77.5
-107.5
102.5
100
92.5
87.5

167.5
172.5
165
136.08
115
-125
107.5
-100
-100
115
165
107.5
-125
136.08

-173

165
142.5
127.5

225

205

220

170

227.5
177.5
225
140
200
130
-173
157.5
137.5
170
140

265
265

197.5
182.5

125
142.5
142.5
197.5

125
182.5

120.2
172.5 -187.5
160
192.5 220
152.5 1625
145 165
-259 -258.5
220 230
232.5 240
172.5 175
215.5
240 2725
187.5 195
240 260
152.5 162.5
217.5
137.5 -1425
172.5 -187.5
170 1825
147.5 1525
172.5 175
152.5 162.5

285  -300
277.5 2925
272.5

2313

207.5 215
197.5 205
-140 140
-150  -165
-150  -165
207.5 215
272.5

-140 140
197.5 205
2313

302.5 FL
0 NC
407.5 VA
520 VA_IB
395 NC
362.5 NJ
550 NY
542.5 FL_MM
520 OH
415 NY
515 FL
627.5 TX
475 OH
650 FL_MM
382.5 OH
510 NY
320 OH
0 NC
410 NY
355 NY
415 NY
382.5 OH

747.5 VA_IB
697.5 NY
685 VA
560 FL
505 VA_IB
477.5 NY
407.5 VA_IB
350 NC
350 NC
505 VA_IB
685 VA
407.5 VA_IB
477.5 NY
560 FL



Michael Oliver
Tobarrus Hollingsworth
Tyrone Evans
Anthony Jewell
Larry D Carroll Sr
Jeff Lawson
Wilson Echevarria
Christopher Allen
Ray Carr

Toby Jones

Toby Jones

David Blanco
STEVE TREON
Duncan Aronsen
Vinny Chiellini
Trevion Brothers
Joshua Outlaw
Trevion Brothers
Vinny Chiellini
Joshua Outlaw
Tobarrus Hollingsworth
Anthony Jewell
Tyrone Evans
Wilson Echevarria
Christopher Allen
Larry D Carroll Sr
STEVE TREON
Toby Jones

Toby Jones

David Blanco
Toby Jones

Daniel Corridean
Baron Capps
Adam Harman
Chandler Powell
Timothy Rabbitt
Baron Capps

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

23 MD
41 VA
47 FL

40 VA
56 DC
60 PA
45 FL

50 VA
30 PA
62 VA
62 VA
60 NY
58 VA
24 CT

17 FL

15 NC
17 NC
15 NC
17 FL

17 NC
41 VA
40 VA
47 FL

45 FL

50 VA
56 DC
58 VA
62 VA
62 VA
60 NY
62 VA

48 NC
17 NC
47 VA
16 NC
64 MD
17 NC

110.1
121
119

123.1

118.2

118.9

110.3

123.2

124.7

115.2
117

113.4

116.2

123.5

110.6

112.9

120.1

112.9

110.6

120.1
121

123.1
119

110.3

123.2

118.2

116.2

115.2
117

113.4
117

135.3
127.1
131.3
138.8
127.3
127.1

100% RAW American Challenge

125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 Open
125 (14-15)
125 (16-17)
125 (16-17)
125 (40-44)
125 (40-44)
125 (45-49)
125 (45-49)
125 (50-54)
125 (55-59)
125 (55-59)
125 (60-64)
125 (60-64)
125 (60-64)
125 PFM

140 Open
140 Open
140 Open
140 Open
140 Open
140 (16-17)

245
237.5
240

205
215

182.5
190
-170

-165
-135
125

125
145
125

145
237.5

240

182.5
205
-135
-170

-165

220

215

125

110
215

Powerlifting
260 2725
260 272.5
252.5
245
215 222.5
222.5 230
229.06
192.5 200
205 2125
187.5 -197.5
185
170 180
135 152.5
140 147.5
154.22
142.5 160
-160 160
142.5 160
154.22
-160 160
260 272.5
245
252.5
229.06
192.5 200
215 222.5
135 152.5
187.5 -197.5
185
170 180
185
237.5 250
225 -232.5
240
142.5 -160
117.5 125
225 -232.5

147.5
165
157.5

142.5
115

167.5
125
132.5

107.5
95
102.5

92.5
-102.5
92.5

-102.5
165

157.5

167.5
142.5

95
132.5

107.5

155

140

132.5

115
140

155
177.5
175

150
122.5

177.5
137.5
140

112.5
102.5
110

-100
-102.5
-100

-102.5
177.5

175

177.5
150
102.5
140

112.5

162.5

145

137.5

122.5
145

-160
190

182.5
160
127.5
151.95
-182.5
145
-147.5
127.5
117.5
115
-117.5
97.52
-105
-102.5
-105
97.52
-102.5
190
182.5

151.95
-182.5
160
115
-147.5
127.5
117.5
127.5

-150
177.5
-147.5
-125
-150

287.5
240
295

237.5
250

230
230
210

197.5
167.5
180

142.5
152.5
142.5

152.5
240

295

230
237.5
167.5

210

197.5

245

227.5

152.5

140
227.5

302.5
260

247.5
262.5

-250
220

205
187.5
192.5

150
160
150

160
260

247.5
187.5
220

205

272.5

237.5

160

152.5
237.5

317.5
275

272.5
-252.5
272.5
231.3

-250
-227.5
212.5
-207.5
192.5
197.5
204.1
175
175
175
204.1
175
275
272.5

231.3

-252.5
192.5
-227.5
212.5
-207.5
212.5

277.5

65

175
162.5

745 MD
737.5 VA_IB
722.5 FL_MM
700 VA
630 VA_IB
630 OH
607.5 FL
607.5 FL_MM
587.5 OH
547.5 VA_IB
525 VA
502.5 NY
460 VA_IB
455 NJ
452.5 FL
427.5 NC
0 NC
427.5 NC
452.5 FL
0 NC
737.5 VA_IB
700 VA
722.5 FL_MM
607.5 FL
607.5 FL_MM
630 VA_IB
460 VA_IB
547.5 VA_IB
525 VA
502.5 NY
525 VA

690 NC
607.5 NC
482.5 VA

455 NC

410 MD
607.5 NC



Chandler Powell
Daniel Corridean
Adam Harman

Timothy Rabbitt

Raymond Hodges
Robert Gains
Austin Poff
Dakari Adams
Dakari Adams
Raymond Hodges
Robert Gains
Austin Poff

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

16 NC
48 NC
47 VA
64 MD

46 FL
61 VA
29 NC
17 NC
17 NC
46 FL
61 VA
29 NC

138.8
135.3
131.3
127.3

181.9
152.5
142.5
146.6
146.6
181.9
152.5
142.5

100% RAW American Challenge

140 (16-17)
140 (45-49)
140 (45-49)
140 (60-64)

140+ Open
140+ Open
140+ Open
140+ Open
140+ (16-17)
140+ (45-49)
140+ (60-64)
140+ PFM

125
220

110

272.5
192.5
182.5

145

145
272.5
192.5
182.5

Powerlifting

1425  -160
237.5 250
240

117.5 125
295 305
207.5 2225
197.5 207.5
160 -182.5
160 -182.5
295 305
207.5 2225
197.5 207.5

132.5
155

115

-227.5
175
150
120
120

-227.5
175
150

137.5
162.5

122.5

227.5
185
167.5
-127.5
-127.5
227.5
185
167.5

-147.5

177.5
-125

190
172.5
-127.5
-127.5

190
172.5

152.5
245

140

320
227.5
227.5

-153
-153

320
227.5
227.5

160
272.5

152.5

325
240
237.5
-160
-160
325
240
237.5

175
277.5
65
162.5

327.5
-272.5

-165
-165
327.5
-272.5

455 NC
690 NC
482.5 VA
410 MD

860 FL_MM
652.5 VA_IB
617.5 NC

0 NC
0 NC

860 FL_MM
652.5 VA_IB
617.5 NC



